2007.6
ZE T T 19994 25
ZEREA
BEXRFEREIAIR

R fE =




AT E
PERBUR

IR H it B
LEIH EEBSEN

JH A9 Rk
123 % PT!—%

ZHX | =8 A&
SN

2{5L 3{iL (BEK (148

Jau-ansi(n}' mmm



1964 %
19864
19955
1996 %

1999%

20015
20045

2005%

R i = R R

REAREEHN

RIKNERIZRZE BEEAL,
IYFai—ty VY IHKREREFZKERR

IN—I/IN—FKFEIH

BITHRFEXRZFRZ

RAXFARFRIFRMREGE. XS

LSS

—

RRASL TR ATRMLE B

— A [ (== —
é.}ﬁ?‘x’: JCaEk B

BRBXRFEEHR. FEAFEEHR

stamiz. www.fujisue.net




> W e

N2

RTCEZAFHLINTEENNE !
EEBEEDRRKEREREADFrv—
HITIKHBDRRGREENSES
HILRAKNoHDFELEZHM/N—3

I




5S4 30

80

70

60

50 |

40

30

20 4 - \

10 | -

- - - - %E
B3

0]

19004 L AT 191044 193041t 195041t

1. FILFRAEZRE (Forbes2000L£4z1, 000£LIZDULNT, FRLS ERE - R

%) HER : Forbes2000 (20054 hk) & Y EEERL






